Contributor

JIA QING

LIU DIANJUN

MA NANNAN

WANG SHAOQING
YANG GONGLIANG
ZHANG FENGYING F
LUAN JASON JENGSHIN
LIU SHUANG

YE MAN

ZHANG JIAMEI

YANG MICHELLE HUA
ZHANG GARY

BO LE

LIU RONGHUI

MAO SONGTAO

XU BENNY

COLES TERRY

GUO WEIDONG

XING CHAO

DING YUCHANG

Report Date: 2024-05-11

CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

Quarter 1

$176.00

Page: 1

Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,887.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,125.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$340.00

$340.00

YTD Total

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,887.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,125.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$340.00

$340.00

$176.00

Data effective date: 2020-11-09



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $450.00 $1,956.00 $2,406.00
Contributions over $250.00: $176.00 $51,792.00 $51,968.00
Grand Totals: $626.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,748.00 $54,374.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2020-11-09



