

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
JIA QING	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
LIU DIANJUN	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
MA NANNAN	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
WANG SHAOQING	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
YANG GONGLIANG	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
ZHANG FENGYING F	CALGARY				\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
LUAN JASON JENGSHIN	CALGARY				\$3,887.00	\$3,887.00
LIU SHUANG	CALGARY				\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
YE MAN	CALGARY				\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
ZHANG JIAMEI	CALGARY				\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
YANG MICHELLE HUA	CALGARY				\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
ZHANG GARY	CALGARY				\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
BOLE	CALGARY				\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00
LIU RONGHUI	CALGARY				\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
MAO SONGTAO	CALGARY				\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
XU BENNY	CALGARY				\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
COLES TERRY	CALGARY				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
GUO WEIDONG	CALGARY				\$340.00	\$340.00
XING CHAO	CALGARY				\$340.00	\$340.00
DING YUCHANG	CALGARY	\$176.00				\$176.00



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$450.00			\$1,956.00	\$2,406.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$176.00			\$51,792.00	\$51,968.00
Grand Totals:	\$626.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,748.00	\$54,374.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.